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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 1 GHELFI                    BIANCA FRANCESCA  27/06/1972 GE 108 2014 0 GEIC817003 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 2 SERAFINO                  ANTONELLA         23/04/1972 LE 105 2014 0 GEIC837008 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 3 BOMBINO                   FABRIZIO          19/11/1973 GE 94 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 4 DE IACO                   TIZIANA           06/03/1966 GE 90 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 5 CERUTI                    MARIA LUISA       15/09/1966 GE 85,5 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 6 BIRONI                    GLORIANA CARLA    30/01/1956 GE 79,5 2014 0 GEIC84200Q GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 7 CALABRESI                 PAOLA             23/07/1969 GE 78 2014 0 GEIC82200E GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 8 CHIRIACO                  PASQUALINO        13/12/1970 RC 75 2014 0 GEIC84100X GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 9 ROFI                      MASSIMO           16/10/1964 VC 72,5 2014 0 GEPS07000D GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 10 PROCOPIO                  VIVIANA           15/07/1970 SV 70 2014 0 GEPC01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 11 MACCIO'                   FEDERICA          22/12/1973 AL 68 2014 0 GEIC81400G GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 12 SOZZI                     NICLA             11/09/1971 GE 64 2014 0 GEPS050008 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 13 DAGNINO                   MASSIMO           12/09/1969 GE 64 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 14 GALLO                     VALENTINA         01/11/1984 GE 55 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 15 ROVERO                    LUCA              13/05/1970 GE 55 2014 0 GEIC83600C GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 16 CHIMENZ                   LUISA             28/10/1976 ME 52 2014 0 GEPC01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 17 PREVI                     DIEGO             26/01/1977 GE 51 2014 0 GEIC83600C GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 18 BERTELLI                  RAFFAELLA         02/07/1982 GE 48 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 19 GUGLIELMINI               ROSALIA           25/11/1973 PA 46,5 2014 0 GEPC01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 20 MILETO                    ELENA             25/04/1974 MI 45 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 21 DI SANTO                  GIULIA            17/04/1984 GE 45 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 22 TUNOLO                     BENILDE DENISE   04/11/1969 GE 39 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 23 PORTELLA                  FEDELE            24/04/1971 GE 36 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 24 LOGRASSO                  ELISABETTA        11/05/1984 GE 36 2014 0 GERI07000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 25 BARBIERI                  DANIELA           19/02/1978 BG 35 2014 0 GEIS00600R GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 26 VALLARINO                 AGNESE            03/03/1971 GE 34,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 27 TRASPEDINI                BEATRICE          09/05/1982 GE 34 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 28 SCOTTO                    ALESSANDRA        23/08/1985 GE 34 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 29 NOBILE                    FRANCESCA         24/11/1988 GE 34 2014 0 GEIC862001 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 30 MORETTI                   BEATRICE          27/01/1984 GE 34 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 31 BARONI                    VIVIANA           28/03/1983 GE 34 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 32 SALVETTI                  ELISA             21/01/1975 GE 33,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 33 NAPOLITANO                PASQUALE          20/07/1982 AV 33 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 34 GUILLARO                  SILVIA            30/12/1989 GE 33 2014 0 GEIC837008 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 35 FERRANDO                  VITTORIA          27/07/1988 GE 33 2014 0 GEIS01600B GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 36 DEMARTINI                 CLAUDIA           18/10/1985 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS17000A GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 37 LONGO                     ELEONORA          26/02/1985 RC 33 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 38 POLIMONE                  FABRIZIO          23/01/1984 SV 33 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 39 BLANCO                    ELISABETTA        25/11/1979 CT 33 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 40 VALLARINO                 LUISA             07/10/1979 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 41 DE BIASI                  SARA              22/03/1977 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS02000C GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 42 CASCELLA                  ANNALISA          31/12/1972 SA 33 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 43 MANGRAVITI                CRISTINA          08/12/1982 GE 32,5 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I



A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 44 VIVALDI                   ELENA             07/05/1968 GE 32,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 45 SERAFINO                  ANNA              05/05/1964 RC 31 2014 0 GEIC837008 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 46 IERARDI                   LAVINIA           03/07/1987 GE 30 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 47 SCORDAMAGLIA              SIMONE            19/08/1977 CZ 30 2014 0 GESD010008 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 48 GUERRIERI                 MARIAANNA         13/02/1970 GE 29,5 2014 0 GEIC83000D GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 49 BASSO                     VALENTINA         08/08/1983 GE 29 2014 0 GEPS02000C GE 0 0 D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 50 DILORENZO                 MATTEO            02/05/1985 GE 29 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 51 MAFFEIS                   VALENTINA         07/05/1984 GE 29 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 52 BENVENUTO                 ANTONELLA         12/05/1966 GE 29 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 53 BERTAGNA                  MAURIZIO          11/01/1970 GE 28 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 54 SORBARA                   BARBARA           06/12/1976 GE 28 2014 0 GETH020002 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 55 BURONI                    TIZIANA           18/04/1973 GE 28 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 56 CASTELLARI                GIULIO            04/08/1985 GE 28 2014 0 GETH020002 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 57 LOMBARDO                  VALENTINA         10/03/1982 GE 28 2014 0 GEIC83900X GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 58 CERISOLA                  SARA              19/09/1981 GE 28 2014 0 GEVC010002 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 59 SIRI                      SILVIA            04/10/1974 GE 27,5 2014 0 GEIC83500L GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 60 BUGOLOTTI                 MARCO             17/08/1977 GE 27,5 2014 0 GEIS018003 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 61 VERNAZZA                  ELISA             14/11/1989 GE 27,5 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 62 VOLTA                     MARIACHIARA       22/10/1975 GE 27 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 63 RAGAZZI                   DAVIDE            16/12/1974 GE 27 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 64 SPAGNOLI                  OTTAVIO           24/02/1969 GE 27 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 65 LANDRO                    VILMA             17/11/1957 VV 26,5 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 66 CANEPA                    DANIELA           29/06/1976 GE 26,5 2014 0 GEPS07000D GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 67 BARICCHI                  MATTEO            12/02/1973 GE 26 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 68 RAZZORE                   FABIO             22/10/1973 GE 25,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 69 DE NADAI                  NICOLETTA         29/06/1973 GE 25,5 2014 0 GEIC837008 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 70 OLIVIERI                  RAFFAELLA         17/07/1972 GE 25,5 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 71 COSIMO                    LAURA             09/10/1970 RM 25,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 72 AGNELLI                   ROSA              02/12/1962 GE 25 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 73 MONTARSOLO                ROBERTA           15/04/1982 GE 24,5 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 74 ROSSI                     CLAUDIA           25/08/1987 GE 24 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 75 SERVI                     NICOLO            29/11/1983 GE 24 2014 0 GERI07000P GE 0 0 D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 76 SEVERINO                  NADIA             09/10/1978 GE 23,5 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 77 BOIDI                     STEFANO           08/09/1964 GE 22,5 2014 0 GEIC80600L GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 78 LEYTON                    KARINA            05/06/1972 EE 21,5 2014 0 GEIS018003 GE 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 79 BALDINI                   LORENZO           25/07/1982 SP 18,5 2014 0 GETH020002 GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 1 ORLANDO                   ROCCO             12/10/1968 GE 111 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 2 GHIGLIA                   LUCA              09/11/1976 GE 75 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 3 NOTINI                    SIMONA            04/02/1986 GE 71 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 4 GIUSTO                    VALERIA           21/04/1973 GE 64 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 5 PAVANI                    CRISTINA          09/07/1968 GE 58 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 6 RAGAZZO                   CATERINA          17/04/1972 GE 56 2014 0 GEPS02000C GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 7 CARLI                     MAURA             10/07/1967 GE 47 2014 0 GEIS01600B GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 8 MONTANO                   ELENA             20/08/1967 GE 47 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 9 VENZANO                   VALERIA           16/04/1981 GE 40 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 10 PIZZOLO                   FEDERICA          05/07/1969 GE 36,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 11 PENZO                     RICCARDA          15/08/1969 GE 36 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 12 ALTAMURA                  ANGELA            27/04/1967 PZ 36 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 13 PONTIERI                  MARINA            12/07/1983 GE 33 2014 0 GEPC01000P GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 14 LORUSSO                   FRANCESCALUIGINA  24/05/1979 GE 29 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 Q I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 15 PRANDI                    ENRICO MARIA      09/07/1983 GE 28,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 16 CALCAGNO                  ROBERTO           16/12/1969 GE 27,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 17 BRUZZONE                  SILVIA            15/12/1973 GE 26,5 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 18 PIGA                      GIORGIA           12/10/1983 GE 26 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 19 PIANESE                   GIANLUCA          27/12/1978 GE 25,5 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 E I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 20 CANTARELLI                MAURIZIO          04/01/1982 GE 24,5 2014 0 GEVC010002 GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 21 GHIGLIOTTI                MARCO             24/03/1981 GE 21 2014 0 GEPC04000E GE 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 22 RICCI                     MATTEO            12/04/1988 GE 20,5 2014 0 GEIS01300X GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 1 FLORIDDIA                 CORRADO           29/03/1975 RG 150,5 2014 0 GEIC85500T GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 2 CAPUTO                    NUNZIA            03/04/1971 AT 131 2014 0 GEIC85700D GE 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 3 PASTOR                    STEFANO DANILO    21/12/1962 GE 117 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 4 ALEO                      ELISA ANTONELLA   17/07/1979 GE 114,382014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 5 AITA                      GIOVANNA          09/08/1977 GE 108 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 6 MAZZOLA                   ROBERTO           20/06/1970 GE 100,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 7 VALLE                     EDOARDO           29/06/1974 GE 93 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 8 PICCININI                 CRISTINA          02/05/1965 GE 83,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 9 VITELLARO                 ANTONINO          24/04/1972 CL 74 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 10 CARLI                     MARIANA           23/10/1968 GE 65,5 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 11 DERCHI                    SILVIA            21/02/1980 GE 65,5 2014 0 GEIC86500C GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 12 BRUZZONE                  ILARIA            15/11/1977 GE 64,68 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 13 MASCARDI                  FRANCESCO         12/11/1984 GE 64 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 14 SALERNO                   AMEDEO            12/12/1974 GE 62,25 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 15 DI CORRADO                ALESSIO           30/03/1963 GE 61,5 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 16 SALANDRA                  FEDERICA          16/09/1986 GE 54 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 17 ORIGONE                   GIANLUCA          01/12/1973 GE 53 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 18 MERLANO                   SIMONA            20/02/1978 GE 51 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 19 DE LAPI                   ELEONORA          16/05/1984 GE 49,5 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 20 BONAFINI                  FRANCESCO         03/03/1970 FE 49,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 21 MARGARITA                 CHIARA            28/01/1985 RM 49 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 22 ROSSI                     PAOLA             25/06/1981 GE 48 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 23 VALLERGA                  FEDERICO          11/02/1987 GE 48 2014 0 GEIS012004 GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 24 GRILLOTTI                 ENRICO            06/06/1970 GE 47 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 25 BINI                      ANTONELLA         31/10/1985 GE 45,25 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 26 ISOLA                     AGOSTINO          27/08/1965 GE 45 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 27 MINI                      GIUSEPPE          10/08/1976 PA 45 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 28 ASTRO                     PIER LUCA         24/10/1961 GE 43,75 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 29 TRAVERSO                  ELISA             03/02/1988 GE 42,75 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 30 SIRONI                    FABIO             18/10/1966 GE 42,5 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 31 BORZONE                   MAURIZIO          03/03/1968 GE 42 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 32 VALLEBONA                 FEDERICA          18/08/1976 GE 40 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 33 CARPARELLI                LUCIA             13/12/1990 BR 38,5 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 34 TRAVERSONE                MARCO             04/03/1981 GE 36 2014 0 GEPS17000A GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 35 POLTINI                   MARIA LETIZIA     22/08/1984 GE 35,25 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 36 CAGNO                     EMANUELA EMILIA   16/04/1986 AL 35 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 37 OTTONELLO                 CARLOTTA          21/04/1982 GE 35 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 38 LILLIU'                   MARTA             10/09/1985 AN 33,25 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 39 BOBBIO                    MATTEO            20/10/1992 GE 32,5 2014 0 GEIC861005 GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 40 LORUSSO                   FRANCESCA         09/03/1978 MI 32 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 41 MURA                      MAURIZIO          28/02/1987 GE 31,25 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 42 SENELLI                   LUCREZIA          28/07/1990 AL 31,13 2014 0 GEIC81400G GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 43 BONAMICO                  ELISA             06/02/1978 GE 31 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 44 LA IANCA                  GIUSEPPE          02/12/1980 ME 30,5 2014 0 GEIC840004 GE 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 45 TRAVERSO                  SUSANNA           05/07/1973 GE 30,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 46 VIVALDI                   ELENA             07/05/1968 GE 29,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 47 DALLABARBA                ALESSANDRA        08/03/1982 GE 29 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 48 MASCIA                    MARCO             25/06/1978 GE 29 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 E I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 49 BRUZZONE                  VALERIA           25/02/1970 GE 28,5 2014 0 GEIC82200E GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 50 CARLINI                   GIULIA            18/07/1991 GE 27,5 2014 0 GEIC859005 GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 51 D'ALESSANDRO              LAURA             05/03/1984 TO 27,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 52 MANGIONE                  GIOVANNA          13/03/1979 RC 27,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 53 NOLI                      ROBERTO           02/09/1985 GE 26,5 2014 0 GEIC838004 GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 54 ANGILERI                  RICCARDO          24/06/1977 GE 25 2014 0 GEIC838004 GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 55 ROSACE                    DANIELE           08/05/1989 GE 25 2014 0 GEIC861005 GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 56 PETRI                     ELENA             07/12/1988 AR 24,75 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 57 VACCARO                   LORENZA           27/08/1971 GE 24,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 58 D'AURIA                   FRANCESCA         03/08/1979 NA 24 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 59 OSTA                      LORENZO           18/11/1991 GE 23,5 2014 0 GEIC86400L GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 60 BROWN                     EMMA              17/11/1989 FI 23,5 2014 0 GEIC85500T GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 61 CAMPICELLI                STEFANIA          07/02/1980 EE 21 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 62 PALERMO                   MIRKO             29/03/1984 FG 18 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 63 TALIA                     ANGELO            29/01/1989 FG 16 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 64 SANTUCCI                  PAOLA             05/07/1963 GE 14,5 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 65 MACHETTI                  NICOLO'           29/05/1990 GE 14,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 66 DOMENICUCCI               CAMILLA           10/06/1987 GE 14,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 67 MORREALE                  VERDIANA          09/02/1991 PA 13,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 68 MEDICINA                  SILVIA            28/03/1964 GE 12 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 1 MACCIO'                   FEDERICA          22/12/1973 AL 126 2014 0 GEIC81400G GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 2 DE IACO                   TIZIANA           06/03/1966 GE 125 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 3 AITA                      GIOVANNA          09/08/1977 GE 123 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 4 CERUTI                    MARIA LUISA       15/09/1966 GE 121,5 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 5 BARTOLOMEI                LAURA             21/11/1968 GE 111 2014 0 GEIS00700L GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 6 PICCARDO                  LAURA             30/08/1971 AL 110,5 2014 0 GEPS02000C GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 7 ZAMPELLA                  MARIA GRAZIA      17/04/1967 GE 101,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 8 CAVIGLIA                  MATTEO            29/11/1981 GE 79 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 9 PREVI                     DIEGO             26/01/1977 GE 70 2014 0 GEIC83600C GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 10 SOZZI                     NICLA             11/09/1971 GE 65 2014 0 GEPS050008 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 11 ROVERO                    LUCA              13/05/1970 GE 62 2014 0 GEIC83600C GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 12 INGRASSIA                 LUCIANA           13/01/1960 GE 56,5 2014 0 GEIC837008 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 13 CHIMENZ                   LUISA             28/10/1976 ME 53 2014 0 GEPC01000P GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 14 MILETO                    ELENA             25/04/1974 MI 51 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 15 MIRISOLA                  VALENTINA         17/12/1977 GE 47,5 2014 0 GEIS01600B GE 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 16 ROMEI                     CRISTINA          27/05/1980 GE 45 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 17 GUGLIELMINI               ROSALIA           25/11/1973 PA 43,5 2014 0 GEPC01000P GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 18 ROSSI                     PAOLA             25/06/1981 GE 43 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 19 BARBIERI                  DANIELA           19/02/1978 BG 43 2014 0 GEIS00600R GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 20 VALLARINO                 AGNESE            03/03/1971 GE 42,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 21 ASTRO                     PIER LUCA         24/10/1961 GE 40,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 22 MANTOVANI                 FRANCESCA         24/12/1978 MI 37,5 2014 0 GEIS004005 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 23 FASCELLA                  SALVATORE         05/02/1976 SR 36,5 2014 0 GEIS003009 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 24 PORTELLA                  FEDELE            24/04/1971 GE 36 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 25 LOGRASSO                  ELISABETTA        11/05/1984 GE 36 2014 0 GERI07000P GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 26 MANGRAVITI                CRISTINA          08/12/1982 GE 34,5 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 27 TRASPEDINI                BEATRICE          09/05/1982 GE 34 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 28 SCOTTO                    ALESSANDRA        23/08/1985 GE 34 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 29 NOBILE                    FRANCESCA         24/11/1988 GE 34 2014 0 GEIC862001 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 30 MORETTI                   BEATRICE          27/01/1984 GE 34 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 31 SALVETTI                  ELISA             21/01/1975 GE 33,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 32 BUCCINO                   ANTONIO           28/11/1971 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 33 CARNIGLIA                 GIORGIA           13/07/1989 GE 33 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 34 FERRANDO                  VITTORIA          27/07/1988 GE 33 2014 0 GEIS01600B GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 35 LIQUINDOLI                VALENTINA         25/11/1987 GE 33 2014 0 GEIS00600R GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 36 DEMARTINI                 CLAUDIA           18/10/1985 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS17000A GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 37 CAPOCCI                   MAURIZIO          28/09/1985 GE 33 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 38 LONGO                     ELEONORA          26/02/1985 RC 33 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 39 POLIMONE                  FABRIZIO          23/01/1984 SV 33 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 40 FERRARA                   VALERIA           10/12/1982 NA 33 2014 0 GEIS00700L GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 41 BLANCO                    ELISABETTA        25/11/1979 CT 33 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 42 VALLARINO                 LUISA             07/10/1979 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 43 DE BIASI                  SARA              22/03/1977 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS02000C GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 44 SCEBBA                    GIANLUIGI         01/04/1981 EN 32 2014 0 GEIS01600B GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 45 GUERRIERI                 MARIAANNA         13/02/1970 GE 29,5 2014 0 GEIC83000D GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 46 DAURIA                    ANNA              04/09/1985 NA 29,5 2014 0 GEIS01600B GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 47 TORRESI                   FEDERICA          23/05/1988 GE 29 2014 0 GEIS00600R GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 48 DILORENZO                 MATTEO            02/05/1985 GE 29 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 49 SIRI                      SILVIA            04/10/1974 GE 28,5 2014 0 GEIC83500L GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 50 SERAFINO                  ANNA              05/05/1964 RC 28 2014 0 GEIC837008 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 51 BERTAGNA                  MAURIZIO          11/01/1970 GE 28 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 52 SORBARA                   BARBARA           06/12/1976 GE 28 2014 0 GETH020002 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 53 BURONI                    TIZIANA           18/04/1973 GE 28 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 54 CASTELLARI                GIULIO            04/08/1985 GE 28 2014 0 GETH020002 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 55 LOMBARDO                  VALENTINA         10/03/1982 GE 28 2014 0 GEIC83900X GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 56 CERISOLA                  SARA              19/09/1981 GE 28 2014 0 GEVC010002 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 57 BUGOLOTTI                 MARCO             17/08/1977 GE 27,5 2014 0 GEIS018003 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 58 VERNAZZA                  ELISA             14/11/1989 GE 27,5 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 59 REPETTO                   GUGLIELMO         04/09/1983 GE 27 2014 0 GEIS004005 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 60 VOLTA                     MARIACHIARA       22/10/1975 GE 27 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 61 FIORE                     ELEONORA          13/05/1986 GE 26,5 2014 0 GETH020002 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 62 ESPOSITO                  IVANA             14/09/1972 NA 26,5 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 E I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 63 BARICCHI                  MATTEO            12/02/1973 GE 26 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 64 DI PRISCO                 LUIGI             07/12/1982 AV 26 2014 0 GETH020002 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 65 DI LUCIA                  MARTA             28/01/1982 GE 26 2014 0 GEPC04000E GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 66 RAZZORE                   FABIO             22/10/1973 GE 25,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 67 SANNA                     MASSIMILIANO      14/06/1980 GE 25,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 68 FERRARI                   CARLOTTA          04/06/1977 GE 25,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 69 DE NADAI                  NICOLETTA         29/06/1973 GE 25,5 2014 0 GEIC837008 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 70 OLIVIERI                  RAFFAELLA         17/07/1972 GE 25,5 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 71 COSIMO                    LAURA             09/10/1970 RM 25,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 72 AGNELLI                   ROSA              02/12/1962 GE 25 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 73 MONTARSOLO                ROBERTA           15/04/1982 GE 24,5 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 74 ROSSI                     CLAUDIA           25/08/1987 GE 24 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 75 MINETTI                   ANDREA            02/01/1972 CN 23,5 2014 0 GEIS018003 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 76 BOIDI                     STEFANO           08/09/1964 GE 22,5 2014 0 GEIC80600L GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 77 LEYTON                    KARINA            05/06/1972 EE 21,5 2014 0 GEIS018003 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 78 BALDINI                   LORENZO           25/07/1982 SP 18,5 2014 0 GETH020002 GE 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 79 OTTONELLO                 LAURA             14/07/1976 GE 17,5 2014 0 GEIC83500L GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 1 SORRENTI                  ANTONINA          14/03/1961 GE 127,5 2014 0 GEIC85500T GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 2 CARUCCI                   DANIELA           18/01/1973 GE 120 2014 0 GEIC82600T GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 3 AVANZINO                  PAOLA             17/04/1976 GE 108 2014 0 GEVC010002 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 4 AMORIELLO                 ALESSANDRA        21/04/1977 GE 105 2014 0 GEIC83400R GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 5 LOVADINA                  PAOLA             25/01/1969 GE 99 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 6 CAMPESE                   CINZIA            27/03/1962 GE 98 2014 0 GEIC85100E GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 7 SIRI                      ELISABETTA        25/08/1972 GE 93 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 8 BONANNO                   GIULIANO          29/06/1976 GE 90 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 9 MARGUATI                  MASSIMO           05/01/1965 GE 89 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 10 PERRI                     LOREDANA          23/03/1963 GE 85 2014 0 GEIC816007 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 11 LADU                      DARIA MARIA       24/06/1982 CA 83 2014 0 GEIC84200Q GE 0 0 Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 12 CALVILLO                  ISIDE MARINA      10/10/1952 GE 82 2014 0 GEPC020009 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 13 DI SALVADORE              MARIA TERESA      28/12/1962 GE 78 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 14 DAGNINO                   MASSIMO           12/09/1969 GE 74 2014 0 GESL01000P GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 15 PEZZICA                   ELEONORA          29/10/1976 MS 73 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 16 NOBILE                    CATERINA          23/06/1984 GE 68 2014 0 GEPC01000P GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 17 IPPOLITO                  MARCO             15/04/1980 GE 66 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 18 MUGAVERO                  LOREDANA          23/07/1975 GE 60 2014 0 GEPC020009 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 19 MAMELI                    MARISTELLA        20/03/1967 GE 54 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 20 MARCHESANI                ANDREA            12/02/1978 GE 51 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 21 CAMUFFO                   PAOLA             16/02/1983 GE 49 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 22 CHIARLA                   MYRIAM            17/02/1983 GE 46 2014 0 GEIS00600R GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 23 PIAN                      DONATELLA         15/12/1977 GE 45 2014 0 GEIC854002 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 24 PESCE                     ELISA             29/04/1988 GE 43 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 25 ZUNINO                    PAOLO             04/01/1984 GE 43 2014 0 GEIC861005 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 26 PIERI                     CHIARA            18/01/1984 GE 42 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 27 ROSASCO                   FABRIZIO          31/08/1987 GE 42 2014 0 GEPC020009 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 28 COLACE                    MAURO             13/03/1959 GE 41 2014 0 GEPS02000C GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 29 BARBANO                   DANIELA           24/05/1971 GE 41 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 30 ROSCELLI                  MARTA             22/11/1988 GE 38 2014 0 GEIS01300X GE 0 0 L I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 31 ZANELLI                   LORENZO           09/10/1983 GE 38 2014 0 GERH01000G GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 32 COLOSIMO                  BARBARA           15/04/1983 PO 37 2014 0 GEPC04000E GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 33 BATTISTI                  CINZIA            10/01/1984 GE 37 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 34 SCARPULLA                 ARMANDO           13/09/1973 AG 36,5 2014 0 GEIC833001 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 35 VERSIENTI                 ALESSANDRA        15/09/1972 LE 36 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 36 FASCIO                    SERENA            11/05/1984 GE 36 2014 0 GEPS07000D GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 37 BACOCCOLI                 SILVIA            29/04/1988 GE 35 2014 0 GEPC04000E GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 38 SALVATORELLI              VIOLA             18/10/1985 AO 35 2014 0 GEIS00600R GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 39 MICCO                     BENEDETTA         01/11/1987 FE 34 2014 0 GEPS050008 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 40 DAMONTE                   ILARIAMARIAEVELINA 04/05/1979 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 41 MORCHIO                   MADDALENA         02/11/1979 GE 33 2014 0 GEVC010002 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 42 BRUZZONE                  CRISTINA          13/04/1974 GE 33 2014 0 GEIC83900X GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 43 RAZZOLI                   YAEL              16/01/1974 EE 33 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 44 GIUSSANI                  CORINNA           14/10/1979 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 45 RUGGERO                   VALENTINA         22/07/1985 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 46 MAGNOLO                   ARIANNA           04/07/1989 GE 33 2014 0 GEPC020009 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 47 MEO                       GIUSEPPINA        03/03/1987 AV 33 2014 0 GEIS00600R GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 48 COSTAGUTA                 LORENZO           20/05/1985 GE 33 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 49 MARRA                     ANNA              07/12/1970 GE 33 2014 0 GETH020002 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 50 GIVONE                    SIMONA            06/10/1966 BI 33 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 51 VIVENZI                   SARA              01/03/1988 GE 32,5 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 52 BONDI                     FEDERICA          02/08/1967 GE 32 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 53 FALLABRINO                ELISABETTA        29/07/1966 AL 32 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 54 FRASSINELLI               ANTONELLA         01/10/1965 GE 29 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 55 BOBBIO                    ANNA MARIA        28/08/1964 GE 29 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 56 GUALCO                    DALILA            23/03/1983 GE 28,5 2014 0 GEIS004005 GE 0 0 Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 57 ROSINA                    LOREDANA          27/11/1976 NA 28,5 2014 0 GESD010008 GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 58 MACCIONI                  CRISTIANA         19/01/1979 IM 28 2014 0 GEIS00600R GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 59 TASSARA                   SARA              01/05/1979 GE 28 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 60 GIUNTA                    MARIA             01/07/1969 CL 26 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 61 DI GREGORIO               ANNA              20/08/1973 IM 23,5 2014 0 GEIC85200A GE 0 0 Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 1 PERERA                    MARZIA            07/07/1971 GE 132,5 2014 0 GEIC83600C GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 2 ORSI                      PATRIZIA          26/07/1961 GE 130 2014 0 GEIC81400G GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 3 SABATINO                  CARMELINA         09/05/1965 GE 113,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 4 ANSELMI                   LARA              23/11/1979 GE 112 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 5 FERRARI                   PAOLA             23/02/1972 GE 92 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 6 MARASCO                   ANTONELLA         22/05/1979 GE 74,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 7 MARRAPODI                 ANNA MARIA        03/11/1974 SV 72 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 8 CATTO                     SILVIA            18/03/1982 GE 68 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 9 CHELOSSI                  ELISABETTA        22/05/1970 GE 67 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 10 IANNE                     CRISTIANA         01/02/1978 LE 67 2014 0 GEPS02000C GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 11 SARTORE                   MARTA             05/05/1983 GE 67 2014 0 GEIC817003 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 12 MACCIO'                   GIORGIA           13/07/1980 AL 66 2014 0 GEIC81400G GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 13 PAPA                      ROSA CARMEN       08/05/1984 CE 63 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 14 DI TERMINI                ILARIA            09/02/1976 GE 60 2014 0 GEPS02000C GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 15 PITTALUGA                 AURORA            30/05/1982 GE 57 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 16 CAUSA                     AGOSTINA          12/01/1967 GE 57 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 17 ALTAMORE                  ILARIA            18/05/1981 CT 56 2014 0 GEIS003009 GE 0 0 Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 18 MARINI                    MONICA            31/10/1973 GE 51,5 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 19 MUSSO                     CHIARA            24/02/1983 GE 50 2014 0 GEIC84200Q GE 0 0 Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 20 OTTOBONI                  CRISTINA          08/07/1968 GE 49 2014 0 GEIC82000V GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 21 RISSO                     DARIA             23/01/1980 IM 48 2014 0 GEPS02000C GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 22 BRUZZONE                  EMANUELA          29/08/1981 GE 47,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 23 CASTAGNA                  GIANPIERO         31/12/1980 AT 46,5 2014 0 GEIC84400B GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 24 PISTARINO                 ERIKA             24/12/1974 GE 45 2014 0 GEPC04000E GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 25 PIRAS                     SABRINA           08/04/1984 OR 45 2014 0 GEIS004005 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 26 CANAZZA                   GIANCARLO         10/06/1986 GE 45 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 27 MASSA                     ALESSANDRA        23/08/1984 GE 45 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 28 DEMARIANO                 MARILENA          06/03/1980 ME 45 2014 0 GEPS07000D GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 29 GATTA                     ELENA             07/11/1975 SV 42,5 2014 0 GEPC01000P GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 30 ROSSI                     DANIELA           28/11/1975 GE 41 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 31 D'AURIA                   FRANCESCA         03/08/1979 NA 40,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 32 MARCIANTI                 CONCETTA          28/07/1973 PA 40 2014 0 GEIS018003 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 33 PIZZORNO                  MICHELA           26/11/1982 GE 39 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 34 BARBIERI                  RAFFAELLA         05/06/1975 GE 39 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 35 PARODI                    VALENTINA         16/06/1977 GE 36 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 36 GRANATO                   LAURA             04/05/1984 GE 35 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 37 CANNAO                    ENRICO            03/04/1986 GE 34 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 38 ZUNINO                    ILARIA            05/01/1981 GE 33 2014 0 GEIC81300Q GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 39 RAGGHIANTI                DONATELLA         08/02/1958 LU 33 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 40 PESENTI                   ELISA             20/06/1988 GE 33 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 41 SOMMARIVA                 SARA              18/04/1989 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 42 MILANI                    CAMILLA           11/04/1989 GE 33 2014 0 GEIS018003 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 43 FERRARI                   MARCO             05/03/1988 GE 33 2014 0 GEPC04000E GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 44 DURANTE                   SARA              25/04/1987 GE 33 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 45 PIACENTE                  FRANCESCO         11/01/1986 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 46 BRAMBILLA                 CHIARA            05/04/1984 GE 33 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 E I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 47 DIFRANCO                  LUCA              30/09/1983 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 48 BONGIOVANNI               CHIARA            16/09/1982 GE 33 2014 0 GEPC020009 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 49 MANTERO                   ELISA             23/05/1980 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 50 MONETA                    VALENTINA         12/12/1977 GE 33 2014 0 GEIC829009 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 51 TOMASINI                  CLAUDIA           09/06/1973 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 52 GIORGI                    BARBARA           30/09/1970 IM 33 2014 0 GEIC862001 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 53 MORTEN                    ANDREA            11/09/1983 GE 32 2014 0 GEPC04000E GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 54 VOLTA                     CRISTINA          13/01/1971 GE 31,5 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 55 BRUZZONE                  CAROLINA          03/02/1989 GE 31 2014 0 GERI07000P GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 56 BORELLO                   MARIA             22/03/1984 GE 31 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 57 FERRIERO                  ILENIA            30/01/1988 LE 30 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 58 DAURIA                    ANNA              04/09/1985 NA 29,5 2014 0 GEIS01600B GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 59 GROSSI                    SERENAMARIAGIOVANN 29/09/1975 AL 29 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 60 RAVIOLO                   VALENTINA         23/12/1974 GE 28,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 61 CANEPA                    SARA              15/07/1986 GE 28,5 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 62 PARODI                    CHIARA            02/11/1987 GE 28 2014 0 GEPS02000C GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 63 GHO                       ANDREA            28/05/1973 GE 28 2014 0 GEIS01600B GE 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 64 PARODI                    STEFANO           11/06/1977 GE 27,5 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 65 LEDDA                     BERNADETTA        14/12/1972 GE 27,5 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 66 BATTISTONI                PAOLA             22/02/1971 GE 27 2014 0 GEPC01000P GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 67 SIGNORELLI                MONICA            09/06/1970 GE 27 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 68 MAGNI                     SILVANA           25/04/1978 MI 27 2014 0 GEPC04000E GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 69 SORBERA                   IRENE             03/02/1983 FI 26 2014 0 GEPS02000C GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 70 GIORDANO                  ANNAMARIA         26/11/1984 SA 26 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 71 ARAGONE                   PIERLUIGI         17/07/1967 GE 25,5 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 72 PULLARA                   MARIO             04/10/1973 AG 24,5 2014 0 GEIC81400G GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 73 DE SALVIA                 TIZIANA           18/07/1973 GE 24 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 74 MONTALTO                  VITO DIEGO        10/10/1977 TP 23,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 75 PUPPO                     CLAUDIO           20/03/1978 GE 23,5 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 76 STRANO                    GABRIELLA         13/06/1976 GE 23 2014 0 GEIS018003 GE 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 77 DI NALLO                  EMANUELA          09/01/1983 FR 0 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 Q I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 1 MULLER                    OTTAVIA           14/03/1953 GE 205 2014 0 GEIC83500L GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 2 FIORE                     MARIA CARMELA     22/04/1968 CL 185 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 Q I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 3 RIZZO                     SERGIO            01/10/1969 NA 143,5 2014 0 GERH01000G GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 4 BISCARDI                  NADIA             26/10/1960 CE 141 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 5 LAZZERI                   STEFANIA          21/04/1966 SP 134 2014 0 GEPC01000P GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 6 DELPERO                   ALESSANDRA        21/11/1977 GE 124,5 2014 0 GEIC85100E GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 7 BISIO                     DENISE            15/02/1976 GE 115,5 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 8 BOARETTO                  MANUELA           24/08/1975 GE 110 2014 0 GEIS00700L GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 9 SPOSATO                   SIMONA            17/03/1979 CS 90 2014 0 GEIC86500C GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 10 CAVALLERI                 LAURA             03/05/1973 GE 79 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 11 LIGUORI                   ELENA             07/10/1983 GE 78 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 12 BRUSCO                    VALERIA           22/07/1979 GE 66 2014 0 GEIS01600B GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 13 STEARDO                   SERENA            25/05/1984 EE 63 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 Q I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 14 BAGNASCO                  ANNA MARIA        02/11/1966 GE 63 2014 0 GEIC838004 GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 15 GUARRASI                  ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 22/07/1968 TP 61 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 16 TIBONI                    ELISABETTA        07/05/1987 GE 35 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 17 MAMELI                    MAILA             22/10/1973 GE 34 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 18 COMPALATI                 SILVIA            02/07/1973 GE 33 2014 0 GEIS00700L GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 19 CORA                      FRANCESCA         25/05/1989 CN 33 2014 0 GEIS003009 GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 20 MERLO                     SIMONA            09/07/1987 GE 30,5 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 21 NOVARA                    MARTINA           22/12/1979 GE 30 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 Q I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 22 RIVIECCIO                 MARICA            20/10/1986 GE 29,5 2014 0 GEIS01300X GE 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 23 MERLO                     MONICA            09/07/1987 GE 29 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 1 BISIO                     DENISE            15/02/1976 GE 115,5 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 2 CIOFFI                    GIOVANNA          13/07/1980 GE 106 2014 0 GEIC804001 GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 3 GRASSO                    ELISABETTA MONICA 17/05/1956 GE 105 2014 0 GEPS07000D GE 0 0 Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 4 CASCONE                   PAOLA             02/02/1979 NA 97 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 5 SPOSATO                   SIMONA            17/03/1979 CS 94 2014 0 GEIC86500C GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 6 PERSI                     ANNA              27/11/1964 GE 92 2014 0 GEIS004005 GE 0 0 Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 7 CARPIGNANO                MONICA            29/10/1972 GE 85 2014 0 GEIS01600B GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 8 BRUSCO                    VALERIA           22/07/1979 GE 84 2014 0 GEIS01600B GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 9 GIGLIO                    LAURA             25/01/1979 GE 61 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 10 CAVALLERI                 LAURA             03/05/1973 GE 58 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 11 TRIPALDI                  ROSA ANNA         12/05/1971 GE 56 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 12 GUARRASI                  ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 22/07/1968 TP 55 2014 0 GERI02000N GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 13 TONDI                     GABRIELLA         23/07/1981 EE 48 2014 0 GEPC04000E GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 14 SANFILIPPO                PIETRO            18/11/1962 GE 46,5 2014 0 GEIC817003 GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 15 BAGNASCO                  ANNA MARIA        02/11/1966 GE 46 2014 0 GEIC838004 GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 16 DANERO                    DANIELA           13/06/1981 GE 42 2014 0 GEIS018003 GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 17 FERLA                     SILVIA            12/04/1985 GE 40 2014 0 GEIC84800P GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 18 CIOFFI                    NOEMI             30/07/1985 GE 38 2014 0 GEIS01600B GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 19 NOVARA                    MARTINA           22/12/1979 GE 34 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 20 LAURA                     EMANUELA          28/06/1976 GE 34 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 21 MAMELI                    MAILA             22/10/1973 GE 34 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 22 SPADAFORA                 SIMONA            02/08/1986 GE 34 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 23 COMPALATI                 SILVIA            02/07/1973 GE 33 2014 0 GEIS00700L GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 24 CORA                      FRANCESCA         25/05/1989 CN 33 2014 0 GEIS003009 GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 25 CHESSA                    STEFANIA          23/09/1969 GE 33 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 26 MARTI                     GIADA             14/01/1986 PZ 32,5 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 E I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 27 CANALE                    PIERA             03/10/1969 GE 30 2014 0 GEIC83500L GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 28 RONCALLO                  VALENTINA         16/04/1986 GE 30 2014 0 GEIC816007 GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 29 RIVIECCIO                 MARICA            20/10/1986 GE 29,5 2014 0 GEIS01300X GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 30 RODABALZARINI             BARBARA           22/02/1967 GE 29 2014 0 GEIS003009 GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 31 CANIATO                   BRUNO             22/01/1962 GE 29 2014 0 GEIC816007 GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 32 VIGNOLI                   MADDALENA         27/09/1972 GE 26 2014 0 GEIS00700L GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 33 LOMBARDO                  FRANCESCA         14/10/1979 GE 25,5 2014 0 GEIS01400Q GE 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 34 MOSCHELLA                 CRISTINA          27/09/1975 TO 25 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 1 PERSI                     ANNA              27/11/1964 GE 99 2014 0 GEIS004005 GE 0 0 Q I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 2 STEARDO                   SERENA            25/05/1984 EE 57 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 Q I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 3 TRIPALDI                  ROSA ANNA         12/05/1971 GE 56 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 4 TONDI                     GABRIELLA         23/07/1981 EE 50 2014 0 GEPC04000E GE 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 5 SANFILIPPO                PIETRO            18/11/1962 GE 40,5 2014 0 GEIC817003 GE 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 6 MANTERO                   ELENA             08/07/1977 GE 34 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 7 FERLA                     SILVIA            12/04/1985 GE 34 2014 0 GEIC84800P GE 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 8 MARTI                     GIADA             14/01/1986 PZ 32,5 2014 0 GERH020006 GE 0 0 E I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 9 MERLO                     SIMONA            09/07/1987 GE 30,5 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 10 RODABALZARINI             BARBARA           22/02/1967 GE 29 2014 0 GEIS003009 GE 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 11 MERLO                     MONICA            09/07/1987 GE 29 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 1 CASCONE                   PAOLA             02/02/1979 NA 80 2014 0 GEPS030003 GE 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 2 DELPERO                   ALESSANDRA        21/11/1977 GE 77,5 2014 0 GEIC85100E GE 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 3 CAROTTI                   FRANCESCA         16/05/1969 GE 66,5 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 4 GIGLIO                    LAURA             25/01/1979 GE 61 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 5 TIBONI                    ELISABETTA        07/05/1987 GE 35 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 6 SPADAFORA                 SIMONA            02/08/1986 GE 34 2014 0 GETD08000X GE 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 7 RIVIECCIO                 MARICA            20/10/1986 GE 29,5 2014 0 GEIS01300X GE 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 8 VIGNOLI                   MADDALENA         27/09/1972 GE 27 2014 0 GEIS00700L GE 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 9 MOSCHELLA                 CRISTINA          27/09/1975 TO 25 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
AB77 CHITARRA                           NN 1 BONELLI                   MAURO             05/01/1967 GE 205,5 2014 0 GEIC84700V GE 0 0 Q I
AB77 CHITARRA                           NN 2 BOBBIO                    MATTEO            20/10/1992 GE 67,5 2014 0 GEIC861005 GE 0 0 E I
AB77 CHITARRA                           NN 3 BONAMICO                  ELISA             06/02/1978 GE 40 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I



AB77 CHITARRA                           NN 4 ANGILERI                  RICCARDO          24/06/1977 GE 34,8 2014 0 GEIC838004 GE 0 0 D I
AB77 CHITARRA                           NN 5 TRAVERSONE                MARCO             04/03/1981 GE 33 2014 0 GEPS17000A GE 0 0 L I
AB77 CHITARRA                           NN 6 NOLI                      ROBERTO           02/09/1985 GE 26,5 2014 0 GEIC838004 GE 0 0 D I
AB77 CHITARRA                           NN 7 PALERMO                   MIRKO             29/03/1984 FG 18 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          CH 1 ORLANDO                   ROCCO             12/10/1968 GE 111 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          DH 1 ORLANDO                   ROCCO             12/10/1968 GE 111 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          EH 1 ORLANDO                   ROCCO             12/10/1968 GE 111 2014 0 GEPS080004 GE 0 0 L I
AG77 FLAUTO                             NN 1 CAPUTO                    NUNZIA            03/04/1971 AT 154,5 2014 0 GEIC85700D GE 0 0 Q I
AG77 FLAUTO                             NN 2 BONAFINI                  FRANCESCO         03/03/1970 FE 125,9 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
AG77 FLAUTO                             NN 3 VALLERGA                  FEDERICO          11/02/1987 GE 88 2014 0 GEIS012004 GE 0 0 Q I
AG77 FLAUTO                             NN 4 CARLINI                   GIULIA            18/07/1991 GE 87,5 2014 0 GEIC859005 GE 0 0 D I
AG77 FLAUTO                             NN 5 BINI                      ANTONELLA         31/10/1985 GE 82,04 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
AG77 FLAUTO                             NN 6 MANGIONE                  GIOVANNA          13/03/1979 RC 69,1 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
AG77 FLAUTO                             NN 7 SENELLI                   LUCREZIA          28/07/1990 AL 46,33 2014 0 GEIC81400G GE 0 0 L I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 1 SCARLINO                  FEDERICA          10/03/1975 LE 168 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 Q I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 2 OLIVERI                   CLAUDIA           17/08/1963 GE 125,5 2014 0 GEIC84700V GE 0 0 Q I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 3 MARINELLI                 MASSIMO           11/09/1977 GE 104 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 Q I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 4 CAGNO                     EMANUELA EMILIA   16/04/1986 AL 96,2 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 Q I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 5 LILLIU'                   MARTA             10/09/1985 AN 87,25 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 6 SALERNO                   AMEDEO            12/12/1974 GE 81,25 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 7 SALANDRA                  FEDERICA          16/09/1986 GE 77 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 8 MURA                      MAURIZIO          28/02/1987 GE 73,45 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 9 POLTINI                   MARIA LETIZIA     22/08/1984 GE 66,45 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 Q I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 10 MARGARITA                 CHIARA            28/01/1985 RM 50,6 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 Q I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 11 GUIDO                     FRANCESCO         17/03/1989 GE 50,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 12 D'ALESSANDRO              LAURA             05/03/1984 TO 45,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 13 SPONTONI                  FRANCESCA         17/05/1973 SP 30,75 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 14 ROSACE                    DANIELE           08/05/1989 GE 25 2014 0 GEIC861005 GE 0 0 L I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 15 DOMENICUCCI               CAMILLA           10/06/1987 GE 14,05 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
AJ77 PIANOFORTE                         NN 16 SANTUCCI                  PAOLA             05/07/1963 GE 13,5 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 D I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 1 MAZZOLA                   ROBERTO           20/06/1970 GE 208,5 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 2 PASTOR                    STEFANO DANILO    21/12/1962 GE 175 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 3 ROSSI                     PAOLA             25/06/1981 GE 160,8 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 4 BRUZZONE                  ILARIA            15/11/1977 GE 139,182014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 Q I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 5 TRAVERSO                  SUSANNA           05/07/1973 GE 118 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 6 BORZONE                   MAURIZIO          03/03/1968 GE 114 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 7 TRAVERSO                  ELISA             03/02/1988 GE 108,752014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 8 OTTONELLO                 CARLOTTA          21/04/1982 GE 101 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 L I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 9 MASCIA                    MARCO             25/06/1978 GE 95 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 10 ISOLA                     AGOSTINO          27/08/1965 GE 88,2 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 Q I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 11 DALLABARBA                ALESSANDRA        08/03/1982 GE 80 2014 0 GEPM030004 GE 0 0 L I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 12 ROSSI                     ELISABETTA        12/12/1961 FI 60 2014 0 GEIC85700D GE 0 0 D I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 13 MORREALE                  VERDIANA          09/02/1991 PA 60 2014 0 GEPM04000P GE 0 0 D I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 14 BOSIO                     BARBARA           05/09/1967 GE 51,5 2014 0 GEIC85500T GE 0 0 D I
AM77 VIOLINO                            NN 15 CARPARELLI                LUCIA             13/12/1990 BR 38,5 2014 0 GEIC85000P GE 0 0 D I


